

Ethics & Engineering Professional Development Workshop

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Shady Hollow Lodge | Akron, Ohio

Morning Session 9:30 am - 12:00 pm		
9:30 – 10:00	Registration/Light Breakfast/Welcome	
10:00 - 11:00	State Board Investigations	John Greenhalge Executive Director Ohio Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and Surveyors
11:00 - 12:00	Engineering and Surveying Ethics, Laws, and Rules	Jason Mclean Enforcement Supervisor Ohio Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and Surveyors

Afternoon Session 1:00 - 3:30 pm			
1:00 - 1:30	Registration/Light Snacks/Welcome		
1:30 - 2:30	State Board Investigations	John Greenhalge Executive Director Ohio Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and Surveyors	
2:30 - 3:30	Engineering and Surveying Ethics, Laws, and Rules	Jason Mclean Enforcement Supervisor Ohio Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and Surveyors	

Please note that WIFI is not available at this facility.